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Description

201611080004
12770

11/08/2016
12:42:03 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SEALES TODD
B

Sec:21 Twn:22
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201603030000
67480

03/03/2016
08:11:12 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDC
GWINNETT
LLC

39 22 Lot#:12
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201603030000
67480

03/03/2016
08:11:12 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDC
GWINNETT
LLC

39 22 Lot#:11
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201603030000
67480

03/03/2016
08:11:12 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDC
GWINNETT
LLC

39 22 Lot#:30
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201606240002
18760

06/24/2016
08:33:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:16
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201606240002
18760

06/24/2016
08:33:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:25
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201607120002
42520

07/12/2016
03:45:42 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:27
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201607060002
32960

07/06/2016
08:34:36 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE
RICHARD L

20 22 Lot#:16
Book:20 Pg:22
Sub:HEATHER
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE



201608300003
14250

08/30/2016
12:44:11 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE LAWRENCE
MATTHEW D

34 22 Lot#:2-53
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

201609120003
29920

09/12/2016
11:06:03 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:18
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201611020004
02160

11/02/2016
11:39:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Lot#:6 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201611020004
02160

11/02/2016
11:39:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Lot#:7 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201611020004
02160

11/02/2016
11:39:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Lot#:19
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201611020004
02160

11/02/2016
11:39:14 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Lot#:8 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201603040000
68790

03/04/2016
08:07:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE GRANT
ROBERT D

39 22 Lot#:55
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201605160001
66290

05/16/2016
12:26:17 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WELTON
JEREMY D

33 22 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:22
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

201605160001
66280

05/16/2016
12:26:16 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WELTON
JEREMY D

33 22 Lot#:15
Book:33 Pg:22
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT



201605260001
79790

05/26/2016
09:16:40 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:29
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201605260001
79790

05/26/2016
09:16:40 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:28
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201606240002
18760

06/24/2016
08:33:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:9 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201606240002
18760

06/24/2016
08:33:33 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:17
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201609120003
29920

09/12/2016
11:06:03 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SDH
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

39 22 Instr
#:20160506000
153140

Lot#:5 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201605230001
75950

05/23/2016
03:05:11 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE HEAD MARIE
HILLERY

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201608250003
07100

08/25/2016
09:36:44 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE BELL
MICHAEL D

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201610060003
69020

10/06/2016
02:31:11 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERLIN
STEPHEN L

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201611020004
03670

11/02/2016
01:54:22 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE FARMER
GEORGE D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201604080001
16210

04/08/2016
03:10:23 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE STOWELL
EDWIN D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201610030003
59780

10/03/2016
07:54:35 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE MAY
FRANCES C

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201611020004
03670

11/02/2016
01:54:22 PM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE FARMER
GEORGE D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201612130004
53830

12/13/2016
11:28:28 AM

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE FARMER
GEORGE D

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


